
Results Delivery Unit/
Component

FY2014
Supplemental

(11324)

 Component Summary (1078)
Fund Capitalization

Fund Capitalization (no approp out)
Disaster Relief Fund 19,961.5

RDU Total: 19,961.5

Unrestricted General (UGF): 19,961.5

Permanent Full Time:
Permanent Part Time:

Non Permanent:
Total Positions:

0
0
0

0

19,961.5
0.0
0.0
0.0

Total Funds:
Federal:

Other:
Designated General (DGF):
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